2012-2013 DECA Program of Work

7/14-15/12
7/22,8/11-12, 18-19
8/24, 27, 28
8/1-10/20
8/1-9/30

9/20

10/3

10/4, 18, 11/1, 14, 12/6,
1/3, 30, 2/7, 27

10/6
10/26
10/31
11/15-18
1/9/13
3/7,8,9
3/22
3/27
4/12
4/24-28
5/4

5/17

5/77

*DECA officers will send a representative to All Mill Creek Business Association

Mill Creek Festival

Car Wash

Spirit wear at Registration — Ad in planners

Entertainment Books

See’s Candy — DECA dues
DECA BBQ Welcome

Spirit wear at Curriculum Night

DECA practice events

Mill Creek Garage Sale

Lock In doing DECA Leadership
Octoberfest — 6 booths

Western Regional Leadership Conference
DECA AREA 2

State Career Development Conference
Ms JHS

Officers Election

3 on 3 Basketball

International Career Development Conference

Mill Creek Garage Sale
Staff Talent Show/DECA Officer Farewell

DECA Pro Sports Day

Meeting (3" Tuesday Every month, 12:00-1:00).

FR-Fundraiser
CS-Community Service

COM - Competition

Store-The DEN
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FR

Store

FR
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B
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COM

TB-Team Building



