## 2012-2013 DECA Program of Work

7/14-15/12	Mill Creek Festival	FR
7/22, 8/11-12, 18-19	Car Wash	FR
8/24, 27, 28	Spirit wear at Registration – Ad in planners	Store
8/1-10/20	Entertainment Books	FR
8/1 – 9/30	See's Candy – DECA dues	FR
9/20	DECA BBQ Welcome	TB
10/3	Spirit wear at Curriculum Night	Store
10/4, 18, 11/1, 14, 12/6, 1/3, 30, 2/7, 27	DECA practice events	COM
10/6	Mill Creek Garage Sale	FR
10/26	Lock In doing DECA Leadership	TB
10/31	Octoberfest – 6 booths	CS
11/15-18	Western Regional Leadership Conference	COM
1/9/13	DECA AREA 2	COM
3/7, 8, 9	State Career Development Conference	COM
3/22	Ms JHS	FR
3/27	Officers Election	TB
4/12	3 on 3 Basketball	FR
4/24-28	International Career Development Conference	COM
5/4	Mill Creek Garage Sale	COM
5/17	Staff Talent Show/DECA Officer Farewell	FR/TB
5/??	DECA Pro Sports Day	COM

<sup>\*</sup>DECA officers will send a representative to All Mill Creek Business Association Meeting (3<sup>rd</sup> Tuesday Every month, 12:00-1:00).

FR-Fundraiser COM – Competition Store-The DEN TB-Team Building CS-Community Service